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Questions

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

When the Gawader port was purchased?

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.

Name the most populous city of Punjab:

Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact
signed?

Ghaz Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

Congress started which of the following movements against the partition of Bengal?

The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.
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210
220
225
250

4000
5000
6000
7000

March 1956
Sep 1957
Oct 1958
Nov 1968

NWFP
Punjab
Ad&amp;K
Sindh

1867
1871
1873
1875

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Bakht Khan

Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah
Shehzad Barjees Qaddar

Multan
Lahore
Gujranwala
Rawalpindi

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Muhammad Shafi
Both a and b

None of these

Sialkot
Lahore
Multan
Balakot

. Mohsin ul Mulk

Waqar ul Mulk

. Maulana Shibli Numani

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

1624
1625
1626
1627

Sawadeshi
Shudhi
Sanghtan
Arya smaj

1865
1867
1869
1871

. Dayanand Saraswati

. Ambedkar

Moti lal
Karishan Gopal

16 th Oct
1st Dec

. 16th November
. 15th December
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Sir Syed Ahmed died in

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzb ul Akhalq in
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1899
1900
1901

Jalandhar
Lahore
Karachi

. Bombay

Dehli

. Amritsar

8411 m
8511 m

8711 m

1866

1872

. 1874



