

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250
2	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
3	When the Gawader port was purchased?	A. March 1956 B. Sep 1957 C. Oct 1958 D. Nov 1968
4	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. A.J&K D. Sindh
5	When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875
6	Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Bakht Khan C. Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah D. Shehzad Barjees Qaddar
7	Name the most populous city of Punjab:	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Gujranwala D. Rawalpindi
8	Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact signed?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafi C. Both a and b D. None of these
9	Ghazi Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.	A. Sialkot B. Lahore C. Multan D. Balakot
10	Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?	A. Mohsin ul Mulk B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Maulana Shibli Numani D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
11	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
12	Congress started which of the following movements against the partition of Bengal?	A. Sawadeshi B. Shudhi C. Sanghtan D. Arya smaj
13	The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.	A. 1865 B. 1867 C. 1869 D. 1871
14	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
15	The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December

---

16	Sir Syed Ahmed died in	A. 1898 B. 1899 C. 1900 D. 1901
17	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
18	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
19	What is the height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
20	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzib ul Akhlaq in	A. 1866 B. 1870 C. 1872 D. 1874

---